

Line Item	Description	Unit	APAC Atlantic, Inc.		C. W. Matthews Contracting		McLendon Enterprises Inc.		Platinum Paving and Concrete		Reeves Construction Company	
			Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	\$295,500.00	\$295,500.00	\$670,724.50	\$670,724.50	\$166,985.24	\$166,985.24	\$612,000.00	\$612,000.00	\$165,548.50	\$165,548.50
210-0200	GRADING PER MILE	LM	\$29,750.00	\$238,892.50	\$16,900.00	\$135,707.00	\$11,638.08	\$93,453.7824	\$39,000.00	\$313,170.00	\$10,000.00	\$80,300.00
402-1802	RECYCLED ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	\$238.00	\$172,788.00	\$145.00	\$105,270.00	\$171.71	\$124,661.46	\$268.00	\$194,568.00	\$167.00	\$121,242.00
402-1812	RECYCLED ASPH CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	\$141.00	\$900,567.00	\$105.00	\$670,635.00	\$117.33	\$749,386.71	\$121.00	\$772,827.00	\$109.00	\$696,183.00
402-3111a	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM MIX, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME(2 FT widening)	TN	\$139.00	\$590,472.00	\$125.00	\$531,000.00	\$130.63	\$554,916.24	\$135.00	\$573,480.00	\$124.00	\$526,752.00
402-3111b	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM MIX, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME(Overlay)	TN	\$118.00	\$1,236,404.00	\$95.00	\$995,410.00	\$104.83	\$1,098,408.74	\$110.00	\$1,152,580.00	\$104.00	\$1,089,712.00
402-3103	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPER PAVE, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	\$132.00	\$1,681,284.00	\$100.00	\$1,273,700.00	\$112.65	\$1,434,823.05	\$118.00	\$1,502,966.00	\$109.00	\$1,388,333.00
413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	\$4.00	\$32,788.00	\$3.00	\$24,591.00	\$3.17	\$25,984.49	\$5.00	\$40,985.00	\$6.00	\$49,182.00
429-1000	RUMBLE STRIPS	EA	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00
432-5010	432-5010 MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH	SY	\$24.00	\$43,992.00	\$6.00	\$10,998.00	\$22.56	\$41,352.48	\$12.00	\$21,996.00	\$11.00	\$20,163.00
636-1020	HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 1 MATL, REFL SHEETING, TP 3	SF	\$28.00	\$252.00	\$28.00	\$252.00	\$28.00	\$252.00	\$28.00	\$252.00	\$28.00	\$252.00
636-1036	HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 1 MATL, REFL SHEETING, TP 11	SF	\$30.00	\$5,760.00	\$30.00	\$5,760.00	\$30.00	\$5,760.00	\$30.00	\$5,760.00	\$30.00	\$5,760.00
636-2070	GALV STEEL POSTS, TP 7 THERMOPLASTIC PVMT	LF	\$20.00	\$6,720.00	\$20.00	\$6,720.00	\$20.00	\$6,720.00	\$20.00	\$6,720.00	\$20.00	\$6,720.00
653-0120	MARKING ARROW, TP 2 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 24 INCH,	EA	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$103.00	\$618.00	\$100.00	\$600.00
653-1704	WHITE THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 INCH,	LF	\$7.50	\$1,125.00	\$7.50	\$1,125.00	\$7.50	\$1,125.00	\$43.00	\$6,450.00	\$7.50	\$1,125.00
653-2501	WHITE THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 INCH,	LM	\$2,000.00	\$34,220.00	\$2,000.00	\$34,220.00	\$2,000.00	\$34,220.00	\$3,400.00	\$58,174.00	\$2,000.00	\$34,220.00
653-2502	YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 INCH,	LM	\$2,000.00	\$19,560.00	\$2,000.00	\$19,560.00	\$2,000.00	\$19,560.00	\$3,400.00	\$33,252.00	\$2,000.00	\$19,560.00
653-3502	YELLOW	GLM	\$1,800.00	\$11,610.00	\$1,800.00	\$11,610.00	\$1,800.00	\$11,610.00	\$2,400.00	\$15,480.00	\$1,800.00	\$11,610.00
654-1001	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TP 1	EA	\$3.50	\$6,877.50	\$3.50	\$6,877.50	\$3.50	\$6,877.50	\$4.00	\$7,860.00	\$3.50	\$6,877.50
654-1002	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TP 2	EA	\$3.50	\$1,312.50	\$3.50	\$1,312.50	\$3.50	\$1,312.50	\$4.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.50	\$1,312.50
706-1002	TURF ESTABLISHMENT, TP B	AC	\$3,450.00	\$44,332.50	\$3,350.00	\$43,047.50	\$3,625.00	\$46,581.25	\$4,000.00	\$51,400.00	\$3,350.00	\$43,047.50
	Total			\$5,332,557.00		\$4,556,620.00		\$4,432,090.4424		\$5,381,038.00		\$4,276,000.00